
BEG NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN W 200 F
200 FT, N 488 FT TO POB.

LAFOND TONIA GAIL/DAVIS WOODROW SHANE
8711 IVYBERRY WAY
GAITHERSBURG, MD 20886

29-2S-16-01782-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

29216.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

12/28/2022 JD 2.24 16,800 0 0 16,800

STANDARD
3

93,727
3,219
16,800

113,746
62,024
51,722

HX HB 26,722
25,000

113,746
0

113,746

1537/1754 4/08/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CUMBESS VICKIE

LAFOND TONIA GAIL

0653/0624 5/29/1988 WD U I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL

CUMBESS
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SALE:1:1: 2 DEEDS BK 653-624 & 625.

HX Base Yr

1042 NW PARNELL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,724 74.6760 83.64 144,195 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1638

BAS 1,638 100 1,638 89,051

FSP 126 40 50 2,718

UST 80 45 36 1,957

1,844 1,724 93,727

BAS= W69 S26 E1 FSP= S9 E14 N9 W14$ E29 N4 E17 UST= S8 E10 N8
W10$ E22 N22 $.

BAS

69

26

29 4

17

22

22

FSP9

14

9

14
UST8

10

8

10

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,728

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 17 33 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,234

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 9 19 171.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 257

3,219

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 16,800


